
GP-T869
2-Core FTTH Wall Outlet with SC Duplex Adapter

Application

 The 2-Core FTTH Wall Outlet is the most compact FTTX network distribution node equipment,

offering quick and reliable connections, excellent protection, and efficient management for indoor

FTTH networks.

 It is rated IP20 and is specifically designed for indoor wall-mount applications in homes, apartments,

and offices.

Features & Benefits

 The wall outlet features the most compact structure design available, making it perfect for

space-constrained indoor environments.

 It includes a dedicated splice tray that supports up to 2 fusion splices (supporting 2 fibers).

 The product is constructed from high-quality ABS material for outstanding durability and long-term

performance.

 It provides an IP20 rating to ensure reliable indoor protection against solid objects.

 Wall-mount installation is fast and secure using the included mounting kit.

 It is specially equipped with one SC Duplex adapter plus three blind ports for flexible 2-core cable

entry and exit.

 Ultra-compact dimensions of 115 × 86 × 23 mm enable discreet and professional installation.



Specifications

Part No. GP-T869

Dimensions 115 × 86 × 23 mm

Material ABS (UL94 V0 Optional)

Color White (Customizable)

Mounting Wall Mount

IP Rating IP20

Cable Entries 3

Supported Cable Ø3-8 mm Round or 3×2 mm Flat Drop Cable

Storage of Fibers G.657 Fiber

Adapter Ports 1

Adapter Type SC Duplex Adapter

Splicing Capacity 2 Fibers

Splicing Method Fusion Splice

Compatible Fiber G.657A1/A2/B3

Operating Temperature -40°C to +70°C

Accessories

Picture Name Size Quantity

Wall-mounting Kit / 2 Pairs

Cable Tie 3 × 100 mm 3 PCS

Splice Sleeve Ø1.2 × 45 mm 2 PCS

Ordering Information

Part No. Description

GP-T869 Empty box (no adapters, no pigtails)

GP-T869-1A Fully loaded with 1 × SC/APC Duplex Adapters

GP-T869-1A-1P Fully loaded with 1 × SC/APC Duplex Adapters + 1 × SC/APC Pigtails

 Other configurations are available upon request. Customization supported.

Packing List

Part No. PCS/CTN G.W. / CTN Carton Size

GP-T869 250 28 KGS 59 × 45 × 25 CM

 Default packaging: one unit per transparent PE bag (cost-effective, most popular).
 Individual inner box is available as customized packaging. Extra charge applies.
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